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28. Bahneroéffnung des SVG

mit Kreismeisterschaften Stormarn

200 m

Sandra Papke
Svea Boge

Leonie Miiller
Marieke Vagt
Melina Hamann
Nora Kelter
Isabelle Skambath
Elisa Scharnbeck
Jessica Fentrof3
Kathrin Grifnitz

. Sabine Birnbach
. Neele Briickner

Antonia Rotering

200 m

Christian Walkling
Jonas Telhorster
Michael Erfmann
Kai Neuhaus

Bent Rick

Miguel Proschwitz
Christian Emmerich
Julius Rotering
Andreas Kern
Konstantin Harder

. Torsten Hansen

Stefan Liick
Andeas Stihr

. Holger Schulz

Peter Kilch

Siegmar Schweda
Gunter Schulte

Uwe Schmidt Grimm

. Uwe Meilner

. Wolfgang Schaarschmidt
. Martin Friedemann

. Kenneth Gadow

800 m

Robin Rémer

Julien Bargas

Bernd Kiimmel
Holger Schulz
Siegfried Klinke
Stefan Liick

Uwe Schmidt Grimm
Wieland Kiimmel

Wolfgang Schaarschmidt
Siegfried Siebert

. Wincenty Przybyszewski

Martin Friedemann

. Andeas Stihr

Mike Schlabinger

Jgg

97
98
96
96
93
98
97
98
98
73
71

98
98

Jeg

92
99
74
77
98
96
65
98
63
96
66
69
68
61
48
43
40
35
37
35
54
98

Jeg

97
97
61
61
43
69
35
95
35
33
44
54
68
70

Verein

LG Reinbek/Ohe
LG Reinbek/Ohe
MTYV Liibeck
V{L Oldesloe

SV GroBhansdorf
SV GroBhansdorf
Mollner SV

SV GroBhansdorf
V{L Oldesloe
TSV Trittau

TSV Trittau

LG Reinbek/Ohe
SV GroBhansdorf

Verein

V{L Oldesloe

SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Heiligenhafen
Bramstedter TS
LG Reinbek/Ohe
SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Fahrdorf

SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Gromitz

SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Schleswig
SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Trittau

SC GH Neumiinster
TSV Glinde

SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Trittau

SV GroBhansdorf
TSV Trittau

SV GroBhansdorf

SC Ronnau
V{L Oldesloe

Verein

LG Reinbek/Ohe
LG Reinbek/Ohe
LAV Zeven

SC GH Neumiinster
V1L Oldenburg
SV GroBhansdorf
SV GroBhansdorf
Ahrensburger TSV
SV GrofBhansdorf
TSV Glinde

SV GroBhansdorf
SC Ronnau

TSV Trittau

SC Ronnau

GroBhansdorf, d. 10.05.2014

KM

Frauen Akl

W

1. W17
2. W17
- W19
1. W19
- Fr

3. W17
- W17
4. W17
5. W17
1. W40
2. W40
- W17
- W17

KM

Manner Akl

1.

- Ma
1. M17
- M40
- M35
2. M17
1. M19
- M45
3. M17
- M50
2. M19
- M45
. M45
M45
- M50
M65
M70
M70
M75
M75
. M75
- M60

M17

N =

WD END =

KM

Manner Akl

1. M17
2. M17
- M50
- M50
- M70
1. M45
1. M75
- M19
- M75
- M80
- M70
- M60
- M45
- M40

Leistung

26,91
27,27
27,65
27,92
28,33
28,41
29,12
29,96
31,30
32,94
33,03

na.

na.

Leistung

23,38
24,31
25,10
25,60
26,41
26,75
27,10
27,53
27,59
28,15
29,05
29,59
30,23
31,38
32,65
34,25
35,70
38,97
40,18
51,18
na.
na.

Leistung

2.04,74
2.09,15
2.39,16
2.42.32
2.46,64
3.06,60
4.04,60
aufgeg.
aufgeg.

na.

na.

na.

na.

na.

Wind

+0,3
+0,3
0,7
0,7
+0,3
+0,3
0,7
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2

Wind

0,6
0,3
+0,0
+0,0
0,3
0,6
+0,0
0,3
0,2
0,6
+0,0
+0,0
+0,0
0,2
-1,9
-1.9
-1,9
0,6
0,6
0,6
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2 GroBhansdorf, d. 10.05.2014

800 m Jeg Verein Frauen KMAkl. Leistung
. Sophie Biittner 96 LG Reinbek/Ohe - 1.U18 2.24,44
. Kathrin Gréfnitz 73 TSV Trittau 1. 1. W40 3.02,12
. Annemarie Griese 97 SV Pr. Reinfeld - 2.U18 3.05,38
. Inge Behn 59 TSV Glinde - 1. W50 3.29,39
1 oom-Hu Jeg Verein Akl. Leistung
. Svea Boge 98 LG Reinbek/Ohe W18 16,79
. Neele Briickner 98 LG Reinbek/Ohe W19 aufgeg.
. Sandra Papke 97 LG Reinbek/Ohe W17 na.
SQeeI‘ Jeg Verein Akl. Leistung
. Martina Herder 62 SC Urania Hamburg W50 27,02
mit den Schiilern M15
4x1 00 m Verein KM A Leistung
. Telthorster,Harder,S Telthorster, Proschwitz SV GroBhansdorf mJ.U20 50,16
. Ketelsen, Kelter, Hamann, Scharnbeck SV GroBhansdorf - Fr 54,70
. Schweda,Schmidt-Grimm,Przybyszewski, Ri¢ SV Pr. Reinfeld 1. M70 67,06

. MeiRner, Krause, Sallach, Dudde TSV Trittau 2. M70 70,92



